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Fecha 26/04/2014

Distancia 8000

Pos.

O 00N O U b WN -

A A DB DA DDDEDDWWWWWWWWWWNNRNNNNNNNDNRRRRPRRRPPRPRPPR
0O NO U A WNEFEPOOOWONODULPEWNREROOOOKNOULEWNREROOWOOONO U WNRELO

Metros

Dorsal Nombre

200
237
252
202
240
242
233
201
215
239
203
230
226
213
225
251
241
223
204
228
205
246
245
207
249
218
253
224
255
229
216
254
236
248
210
208
209
211
227
231
222
220
214
235
221
219
206
244

AMADA DE JESUS

JAIRO
JUAN ANGEL
PAULA

JULIO
ANTONIO
DANIEL

MARIA ESTHER
ALBERTO
ANDRES
NAYRA
LORENZO
VERGNICA

RAY NIELSEN
BENEDICTO
ANTONIO JOAN
RUBEN
ANDREA

ANA BEGORA
MARIA TERESA
ANA ESTHER
SARA VICTORIA
GUILLERMO
RAQUEL

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

Il Circular Los Catalanes Trail

Apellidos

S4ANCHEZ RIVERO
PAULE MARTIN
TOLEDO BRITO
MARTIN UMPIERREZ
PEREZ GONZALEZ
RAMOS

MARTIN MARRERO
MEDEROS RODRIGUEZ
DEL CASTILLO RAMOS
PERDOMO PERDOMO
DIAZ GONZALEZ
LOPEZ SIVERIO
GONZALEZ MARTIN
CARDOZO COELHO
GONZALEZ CRUZ
SANINA RAMOS
QUINTANA SANCHEZ
GAVAZZI DE LUIGI
GONZALEZ FRANCISCO
HERN4NDEZ GARCIA
GONZALEZ CASTAREDA
ROBAYNA ALBERTO
RGUEZ MUNZENMAIER
ASENSIO GUILLEN

CARMEN DOLORES RODRIGUEZ PEREZ

M2CARMEN
NATALIA
MARTA
DOMINGO
MARIA JOSé
ANA BELEN
TANIA

benitez FERNANDEZ
VIADERO MCLAREN
GERSTER ACOSTA
RIZO NAVARRO
HERRERA RAMOS
FARIRA GARCIA
RAMOS RODRIGUEZ

CARMEN YOLANDAPADRON CRUZ

GUACIMARA
NATALIA
SABRINA
M2 |SABEL
SAIRA
ANA ELISA
MAYRA
LUCIA
LETICIA
JUSTO
CRISTINA
RAQUEL
JUREMA
CRISTINA
MIRTA

RODRIGUEZ PADILLA
BRAGGIO

BARABINO SIDERI
BATISTA ARMAS
BRITO SUAREZ
HASPERT FERNANDEZ
MARTEL TOLEDO
GARCiA SUAREZ
GARCiA HERNaNDEZ
CERPA BAUTE
MOLOWNY ALBELO
GARCiA HERNaNDEZ
FUHRMAN SALAU
ALONSO DELGADO
RGUEZ HDEZ

CATEGORIA

Veterana M-45
Junior M
Veterano M-50
Veterana M-35
Veterano M-50
Junior M
Promesa M
Veterana M-35
Promesa M
Veterano M-50
Senior F
Veterano M-55
Senior F
Veterano M-50
Junior M
Veterano M-55
Junior M
Veterano M-50
Senior F
Veterana M-50
Senior F
Senior F
Veterano M-50
Veterana M-40
Veterana M-40
Veterana M-45
Veterana M-40
Senior F
Veterano M-50
Veterana M-40
Veterana M-35
Senior F
Veterana M-40
Senior F
Veterana M-40
Veterana M-40
Veterana M-45
Senior F
Veterana M-40
Veterana M-35
Senior F
Senior F
Veterano M-70
Senior F
Senior F
Veterana M-45
Veterana M-50
Veterana M-50

Pos/Cat
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CLuB

PUERTO CRUZ-REALEJO
TENERIFE TRAIL
TENERIFE TRAIL
CABRALOCA
INDEPENDIENTE
CM LAURISILVA
CD VALLIVANA
PUERTO CRUZ-REALEJO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. MAKANI
CORRECAMINOS
TENERIFE TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
KFUNDAMENTO TRAIL
ATLETAS 97

CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. MAKANI
PROCARDIO FITNES CLU
INDEPENDIENTE
CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PALIBA RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CORRECAMINOS
CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
7K TRAIL TEAM
CORRECAMINOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial

0:51:25
0:52:16
0:52:26
0:52:38
0:55:40
0:58:06
0:59:41
1:00:53
1:02:05
1:.03:41
1:04:09
1:04:15
1:05:05
1:06:01
1:.06:34
1:08:03
1:08:08
1:08:48
1:09:10
1:09:58
1:11:02
1:12:38
1:13:16
1:14:53
1:15:20
1:17:21
1:17:26
1:17:40
1:18:12
1:18:55
1:23:22
1:23:37
1:23:47
1:24:05
1:25:50
1:25:51
1:27:26
1:29:44
1:30:16
1:30:24
1:31:21
1:31:27
1:33:05
1:38:27
1:40:12
1:47:10
1:49:04
1:49:04

I ciwevar

CATA

LANES 2
201

Min/Km Dif/Prim

6,26
6,32
6,33
6,35
6,58
7,16
7,28
7,37
7,46
7,58
8,01
8,02
8,08
8,15
8,19
8,30
8,31
8,36
8,39
8,45
8,53
9,05
9,10
9,22
9,25
9,40
9,41
9,43
9,47
9,52
10,25
10,27
10,28
10,31
10,44
10,44
10,56
11,13
11,17
11,18
11,25
11,26
11,38
12,18
12,32
13,24
13,38
13,38

0:00:00
0:00:51
0:01:01
0:01:13
0:04:15
0:06:41
0:08:16
0:09:28
0:10:40
0:12:16
0:12:44
0:12:50
0:13:40
0:14:36
0:15:09
0:16:38
0:16:43
0:17:23
0:17:45
0:18:33
0:19:37
0:21:13
0:21:51
0:23:28
0:23:55
0:25:56
0:26:01
0:26:15
0:26:47
0:27:30
0:31:57
0:32:12
0:32:22
0:32:40
0:34:25
0:34:26
0:36:01
0:38:19
0:38:51
0:38:59
0:39:56
0:40:02
0:41:40
0:47:02
0:48:47
0:55:45
0:57:39
0:57:39
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